
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                     SOPH. BOY'S DIV. 1
                                Team Results   Event No. 3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    43  DAVIS SR.            (12:53  64:25)
===================================
  1      4  Hamidreza    Naemeh            M 10 1 DAVIS SR.            12:31
  2      6  Kabir        Jensen            M 10 1 DAVIS SR.            12:37
  3      8  Nicolas      Higuera           M 10 1 DAVIS SR.            12:53
  4     12  Matthew      Wall              M 10 1 DAVIS SR.            13:11
  5     13  Greg         Jorgensen         M 10 1 DAVIS SR.            13:13
  6   ( 22) Matthew      Weisker           M 10 1 DAVIS SR.            13:47
  7   ( 27) Kirby        Linville          M 10 1 DAVIS SR.            14:10

  2.    62  LINCOLN (S)          (13:06  65:28)
===================================
  1      7  Nick         Talley            M 10 1 LINCOLN (S)          12:39
  2      9  Matt         Oliver            M 10 1 LINCOLN (S)          12:55
  3     11  Devin        Duaime            M 10 1 LINCOLN (S)          13:04
  4     17  Alex         Piasecki          M 10 1 LINCOLN (S)          13:24
  5     18  Tyler        Rodgers           M 10 1 LINCOLN (S)          13:26
  6   ( 21) Tim          Kuntz             M 10 1 LINCOLN (S)          13:34
  7   ( 26) Pat          Lenz              M 10 1 LINCOLN (S)          14:08

  3.    63  SHELDON              (13:09  65:45)
===================================
  1      5  Zac          Zeidman           M 10 1 SHELDON              12:35
  2     10  Roger        Bains             M 10 1 SHELDON              13:04
  3     14  Jacob        Lucca             M 10 1 SHELDON              13:16
  4     15  Ammar        Uz-Zaman          M  9 1 SHELDON              13:19
  5     19  Kyle         Merker            M 10 1 SHELDON              13:31
  6   ( 25) Balraj       Bhathal           M 10 1 SHELDON              14:05
  7   ( 28) Kenny        Thorn             M 10 1 SHELDON              14:19

  4.    76  KENNEDY              (13:21  66:41)
===================================
  1      2  Jasen        Lee               M 10 1 KENNEDY              12:27
  2      3  Derek        Caples            M  9 1 KENNEDY              12:27
  3     16  Nathaniel    Ng                M 10 1 KENNEDY              13:22
  4     24  Nick         Carlone           M 10 1 KENNEDY              13:49
  5     31  Matthew      Pimental          M  9 1 KENNEDY              14:36
  6   ( 32) Justin       Fung              M 10 1 KENNEDY              14:52
  7   ( 34) Dinesh       Barpaga           M 11 1 KENNEDY              16:03

  5.   103  PITMAN               (13:41  68:23)
===================================
  1      1  Frank        Finch             M 10 1 PITMAN               12:17
  2     20  Aaron        Boman             M 10 1 PITMAN               13:33
  3     23  Caleb        Wittstruck        M 10 1 PITMAN               13:47
  4     29  Bobby        McKuin            M 10 1 PITMAN               14:19
  5     30  Chance       Wilverding        M 10 1 PITMAN               14:27
  6   ( 33) Tiberias     Brown             M 10 1 PITMAN               15:03
  7   ( 35) Daniel       Fox               M 10 1 PITMAN               17:03



                ==============================================================
                                    SOPH. BOYS DIV. 1
                              Individual Results  Event No. 3
                     awards: teams 2 & 8  individuals not on teams 1-2
                ===============================================================

Place TmPl No.  Fname        Lname          Sex Yr  Div School          Time  
===== ==== ==== ============ ============== === === === =============== ===== 
    1       281 Tommy        Lomeli           M  10 1   LODI            12:00  I 
    2       102 Matt         Limneos          M  10 1   ARMIJO          12:06  I 
    3       413 Brady        Bickham          M  10 1   VINTAGE         12:14  I 
    4    1  357 Frank        Finch            M  10 1   PITMAN          12:17  I 
    5    2  241 Jasen        Lee              M  10 1   KENNEDY         12:27  I 
    6    3  232 Derek        Caples           M   9 1   KENNEDY         12:27  I 
    7       292 Quinn        Kantor           M  10 1   MERCED          12:28  I 
    8    4  155 Hamidreza    Naemeh           M  10 1   DAVIS SR.       12:31  T 
    9       183 Ben          Arriaga          M  10 1   FRANKLIN (EG)   12:34  I 
   10    5  398 Zac          Zeidman          M  10 1   SHELDON         12:35    
   11    6  147 Kabir        Jensen           M  10 1   DAVIS SR.       12:37  T 
   12    7  265 Nick         Talley           M  10 1   LINCOLN (S)     12:39  T 
   13       370 William      Rosemond         M  10 1   RODRIGUEZ       12:44    
   14       320 Benjamin     Kaiser           M  10 1   MODESTO         12:44    
   15       332 Kyle         Sharp            M  10 1   MODESTO         12:49    
   16       399 Lonnies      Ellis            M  10 1   STAGG           12:49    
   17    8  145 Nicolas      Higuera          M  10 1   DAVIS SR.       12:53  T 
   18    9  261 Matt         Oliver           M  10 1   LINCOLN (S)     12:55  T 
   19       343 Thinus       Venter           M  10 1   NAPA            12:59    
   20   10  385 Roger        Bains            M  10 1   SHELDON         13:04    
   21   11  254 Devin        Duaime           M  10 1   LINCOLN (S)     13:04  T 
   22   12  164 Matthew      Wall             M  10 1   DAVIS SR.       13:11  T 
   23   13  148 Greg         Jorgensen        M  10 1   DAVIS SR.       13:13  T 
   24   14  389 Jacob        Lucca            M  10 1   SHELDON         13:16    
   25   15  396 Ammar        Uz-Zaman         M   9 1   SHELDON         13:19    
   26   16  243 Nathaniel    Ng               M  10 1   KENNEDY         13:22    
   27   17  262 Alex         Piasecki         M  10 1   LINCOLN (S)     13:24  T 
   28   18  264 Tyler        Rodgers          M  10 1   LINCOLN (S)     13:26  T 
   29   19  390 Kyle         Merker           M  10 1   SHELDON         13:31    
   30   20  355 Aaron        Boman            M  10 1   PITMAN          13:33    
   31   21  256 Tim          Kuntz            M  10 1   LINCOLN (S)     13:34  T 
   32   22  165 Matthew      Weisker          M  10 1   DAVIS SR.       13:47  T 
   33   23  361 Caleb        Wittstruck       M  10 1   PITMAN          13:47    
   34   24  233 Nick         Carlone          M  10 1   KENNEDY         13:49    
   35   25  386 Balraj       Bhathal          M  10 1   SHELDON         14:05    
   36   26  257 Pat          Lenz             M  10 1   LINCOLN (S)     14:08  T 
   37   27  150 Kirby        Linville         M  10 1   DAVIS SR.       14:10  T 
   38   28  395 Kenny        Thorn            M  10 1   SHELDON         14:19    
   39   29  358 Bobby        McKuin           M  10 1   PITMAN          14:19    
   40   30  354 Chance       Wilverding       M  10 1   PITMAN          14:27    
   41   31  237 Matthew      Pimental         M   9 1   KENNEDY         14:36    
   42   32  235 Justin       Fung             M  10 1   KENNEDY         14:52    
   43   33  356 Tiberias     Brown            M  10 1   PITMAN          15:03    



   44   34  231 Dinesh       Barpaga          M  11 1   KENNEDY         16:03    
   45   35  359 Daniel       Fox              M  10 1   PITMAN          17:03    
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